NECA ) This material is being filed on 15 days’

notice under Section 204(a)(3) of the

80 South Jefferson Road H i
Whippany, NJ 07981 Communications Act.

Jennifer Leonard Voice: 973-884-8068
Director Fax: 973-599-6612
Access Tariffs & Costs E-mail: jleonard@neca.org

December 16, 2011
Transmittal No. 1330

Secretary
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D.C. 20554

Attention: Wireline Competition Bureau

The accompanying tariff material, issued on behalf of the National Exchange Carrier
Association, Inc. (NECA) bearing Tariff F.C.C. No. 5, Access Service, is sent to you for filing,
in compliance with the Communications Act of 1934, as amended.

The filing, to become effective December 31, 2011, consists of tariff pages as indicated on the
following check sheet:

Tariff F.C.C. No. 5 744" Revised Page 1

This filing makes changes to the listings of companies in the Title Pages, LNP End User Charge,
Rate Tables, DSL Access Services Availability and Federal Universal Service Charge sections to
reflect the merger of Randolph Telephone Company (SAC 230495) with Randolph Telephone
Membership Corporation (SAC 230496), the survivor.

In addition, this filing removes the following list of companies from LNP End User Charges
which have expired.

Study
Company Name State Area
Amelia Telephone Corporation VA 190217
Arcadia Telephone Company OH 300585
Arizona Telephone Company AZ 452171
Arvig Tel. Co. MN 361350
Asotin Telephone Company WA 522404
Asotin Telephone Company OR 532404
Badger Telecom, Inc. Wi 330844
Barnardsville Telephone Company NC 230469
Black Earth Telephone Company WI 330849

Bonduel Telephone Company Wi 330851



Company Name

Bridgewater Telephone Co.

Burlington, Brighton & Wheatland Telephone Company

Butler Tel. Co., Inc.

Calhoun City Telephone Company, Inc.
Camden Telephone Company, Inc.

Central State Telephone Company
Chatham Telephone Company

Cleveland County Telephone Company, Inc.
Cobbosseecontee Telephone Company
Communications Corp. of Indiana
Communications Corporation of Michigan
Communications Corporation of Southern Indiana
Continental Telephone Company of Ohio
Decatur Telephone Company

Delta County Tele-Comm, Inc.

Deposit Telephone Company, Inc.
Dickeyville Telephone Corp.

Eastcoast Telecom, Inc.

Edwards Telephone Company, Inc.
Farmers Telephone Company

Grantland Tel. Co., Inc.

Hampden Telephone Company

Happy Valley Tel. Co.

Hartland & St. Albans Telephone Company
Henry County Telephone Company

Home Tel. Co. of Pittsboro

Home Telephone Company

Home Telephone Company, Inc.
Humphrey’s County Telephone Company
Island Telephone Company

Island Telephone Company

Leslie County Telephone Company

Lewis River Telephone Company, Inc.
Lewisport Telephone Company, Inc.

Little Miami Communications Corp.
Ludlow Telephone Company

Mahanoy & Mahantango Telephone Company
Margaretville Telephone Company, Inc.
McDaniel Telephone Company

Merchants & Farmers Telephone Company

Merrimack County Tel. Co. d/b/a Contoocook Valley Tel. Co.

Merrimack County Telephone Company
Mid-America Telephone, Inc.
Mid State Telephone Company, Inc.

Mid State Telephone Company, Inc. d/b/a KMP Telephone

Company
Midway Telephone Company, Inc.
Myrtle Tel. Co., Inc.

State

MN
Wi
AL
MS
IN
Wi
MI
AR
ME
IN
MI
IN
OH
AR
CcO
NY
Wi
Wi
NY
Wi
Wi
ME
CA
ME
IL
IN
OR
IN
TN
ME
MI
KY
WA
KY
OH
VT
PA
NY
WA
IN
NH
NH
OK
MN

MN
Wi
MS

Study
Area

361362
330856
250284
280448
320744
330859
310685
401698
100005
320776
310672
320809
300607
401699
462184
150089
330875
330914
150092
330880
330930
100010
542321
100011
341029
320777
532377
320778
290566
100007
310677
260411
522427
260412
300613
140058
170183
150104
522430
320788
123321
120047
432010
361433

361413
330909
287449



Company Name

New Castle Tel. Co.

New London Telephone Company
Northfield Telephone Company
Norway Telephone Company, Inc.
Oakman Telephone Company, Inc.
Oakwood Mutual Telephone Company
Orchard Farm Tel. Co.

Oriskany Falls Telephone Corporation
Peoples Telephone Company, Inc.
Perkinsville Telephone Company

Port Byron Telephone Company
Potlatch Telephone Company, Inc.
Quincy Telephone Company

Quincy Telephone Company
Riverside Telecom, Inc.

S & W Telephone Company, Inc.
Salem Telephone Company

Saluda Mountain Telephone Company
Scandinavia Telephone Company
Service Telephone Company
Shiawassee Telephone Company
Somerset Telephone Company
Southeast Mississippi Telephone Co.
Southeast Telephone Company of Wisconsin
Southwestern Telephone Company

St. Stephen Telephone Company
Stockbridge & Sherwood Telephone Company
Stoutland Telephone Company
Strasburg Telephone Company

Sugar Valley Telephone Company
Tellico Telephone Company, Inc.
Tenney Telephone Company.

Tipton Telephone Company, Inc.
Township Telephone Company, Inc.
Tri-County Telephone Company, Inc.
UTELCO, Inc.

Vanlue Telephone Company

Vernon Telephone Company, Inc.
Virginia Telephone Company

Warren Telephone Company
Waunakee Telephone Company

West Penobscot Telephone & Telegraph Company

Williston Telephone Company
Wilton Tel. Co.

Winsted Tel. Co.

Winterhaven Telephone Company
Wolverine Telephone Company
Wyandotte Tel. Co.

State

VA
MO
VT
SC
AL
OH
MO
NY
AL
VT
NY
ID
FL
GA
Wi
IN
KY
NC
Wi
NC
MI
ME
MS
Wi
AZ
SC
wi
MO
CcO
PA
TN
Wi
IN
NY
IN
Wi
OH
NY
VA
ME
Wi
ME
SC
NH
MN
CA
MI
OK

Study
Area

193029
421928
140061
240535
250311
300645
421934
150114
250314
140062
150118
472230
210338
220338
330943
320816
260417
230498
330945
230500
310726
100024
283301
330952
452174
240544
330954
421951
462207
170206
290578
330958
320829
150129
320830
330963
300662
150133
190253
100031
330968
100034
240551
120050
361507
542323
310738
432034



Lastly, this filing also makes additions and miscellaneous changes to the listings of companies in
the Title Pages, Optional Rate Plan Availability, and Federal Universal Service Charge sections.

In compliance with Section 61.14 of the Commission’s Rules, the transmittal, associated files,
required Form 159 and $845.00 filing fee are being transmitted electronically today via the
Commission’s Electronic Tariff Filing System.

All correspondence and inquiries concerning this filing should be directed to me at the above
address or faxed to 973-599-6612.

R

Attachments
Tariff Pages (44)



